
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.56 1'10.26 2'19.82
2 6 POLIZZI Daniel 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'08.05 1'11.81 2'19.86
3 4 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.31 1'11.62 2'21.93
4 2 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'10.52 1'11.47 2'21.99
5 7 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'12.92 1'13.02 2'25.94
6 3 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.60 1'16.45 2'26.05
7 8 CARINI Fabio 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'12.78 1'15.45 2'28.23
8 1 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'14.16 1'18.83 2'32.99

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 17:56

Serie 2
1 4 TUVERI Marco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'10.60 1'15.08 2'25.68
2 6 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'13.00 1'18.15 2'31.15
3 5 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.66 1'19.50 2'35.16
4 8 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'17.66 1'20.92 2'38.58
5 1 MORELLI Matteo 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'14.00 1'24.84 2'38.84
6 7 SORCE Emanuele 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'18.72 1'20.88 2'39.60
7 3 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'18.63 1'22.15 2'40.78
8 2 CANTALLES Matteo 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'21.49 1'25.65 2'47.14

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 17:53

Serie 3
1 1 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'17.19 1'18.67 2'35.86
2 4 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.00 1'20.04 2'38.04
3 2 DELPIANO Gianluca 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'17.92 1'20.44 2'38.36
4 7 GENTILE Alessandro 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'18.88 1'20.52 2'39.40
5 6 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'21.15 1'21.94 2'43.09
6 8 GARBARINO Mauro 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'19.92 1'23.30 2'43.22
7 5 COLESCHI Giorgio 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.48 1'23.85 2'43.33

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BIAVA Massimo 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 17:50

Serie 4
1 3 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.26 1'19.71 2'36.97
2 4 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'16.37 1'21.94 2'38.31
3 6 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'16.78 1'22.09 2'38.87
4 5 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'20.19 1'23.60 2'43.79
5 2 FACCHETTI Luca 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'25.41 1'28.37 2'53.78
6 7 SPARNERI Francesco 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'28.61 1'30.69 2'59.30
7 1 CASIRAGHI Daniele 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'26.31 1'33.01 2'59.32

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 17:47

Serie 5
1 4 SCOTTO Gabriele 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'30.74 1'40.78 3'11.52
2 5 TARID Issam 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'40.01 1'53.95 3'33.96

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BIGONI Enrico 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium NP
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.56 1'10.26 2'19.82
2 POLIZZI Daniel 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'08.05 1'11.81 2'19.86
3 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.31 1'11.62 2'21.93
4 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'10.52 1'11.47 2'21.99
5 TUVERI Marco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'10.60 1'15.08 2'25.68
6 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'12.92 1'13.02 2'25.94
7 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.60 1'16.45 2'26.05
8 CARINI Fabio 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'12.78 1'15.45 2'28.23
9 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'13.00 1'18.15 2'31.15

10 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'14.16 1'18.83 2'32.99
11 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.66 1'19.50 2'35.16
12 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'17.19 1'18.67 2'35.86
13 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.26 1'19.71 2'36.97
14 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.00 1'20.04 2'38.04
15 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'16.37 1'21.94 2'38.31
16 DELPIANO Gianluca 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'17.92 1'20.44 2'38.36
17 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'17.66 1'20.92 2'38.58
18 MORELLI Matteo 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'14.00 1'24.84 2'38.84
19 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'16.78 1'22.09 2'38.87
20 GENTILE Alessandro 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'18.88 1'20.52 2'39.40
21 SORCE Emanuele 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'18.72 1'20.88 2'39.60
22 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'18.63 1'22.15 2'40.78
23 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'21.15 1'21.94 2'43.09
24 GARBARINO Mauro 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'19.92 1'23.30 2'43.22
25 COLESCHI Giorgio 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.48 1'23.85 2'43.33
26 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'20.19 1'23.60 2'43.79
27 CANTALLES Matteo 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'21.49 1'25.65 2'47.14
28 FACCHETTI Luca 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'25.41 1'28.37 2'53.78
29 SPARNERI Francesco 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'28.61 1'30.69 2'59.30
30 CASIRAGHI Daniele 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'26.31 1'33.01 2'59.32
31 SCOTTO Gabriele 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'30.74 1'40.78 3'11.52
32 TARID Issam 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'40.01 1'53.95 3'33.96

NON CLASSIFICATI

BIGONI Enrico 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium NP
BIAVA Massimo 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L NP
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